Lot# Quantity

1

2

10

11

12

13a

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

3

3

Piscitelli Jewelry
1125 Pontiac Avenue, Cranston, Rl 02920
Auction: August 12, 2014 10:30 AM

Auction Lot Listing

Description

Pedestal fans

New Box fans

Lot of assorted fans

Honeywell heaters

Assorted heaters

Patton heaters

Box fans

2 Door storage cabinet

2 Door storage cabinet

2 Door storage cabinet

Lot of waste baskets

Lot of assorted radios

Cash boxes

Lot of assorted office supplies
Soabar 325 labeling machine
Paper cutters

Portable light studio for Dummies
Light tables

Lot of assorted lamps

Assorted lot of tools

Bolt cutter, brass sledge

Lot of 2 paint sprayers

Lot of power tools, drills, skill saw
Lot of assorted building supplies

Lot of assorted RBC epoxy, sample maker paints
and supplies



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Oak four drawer file cabinets

Four drawer file cabinet

Four drawer file cabinet

Four drawer file cabinet

Misc cabinets

Assorted chairs

Lot of assorted displays, earring cards, boxes
Toledo 99:1 counting scale

Toledo 72:1 counting scale

Toledo 8581 digital counting scale
Pitney Bowes scale

Pithey Bowes scale

Lot of 2 scales, Hanson & Ohaus
Lot of torch parts & burrs

Bench lights

Foredom motors, condition unknown
Foredom hand grinder

Foredom hand grinder

Amtos vernier

Vernier

Micrometers, 1”

Brown & Sharpe digital vernier
Starrett dial indicator

Lot of assorted jewelers tools

Mag light

Box of new clamp lights

Lot of assorted vintage cameras, tape recorder
Vintage movie projector

Lot of assorted beads



54 1 Lot of assorted beads

55 1 Lot of assorted crystal stones, Swarovski
56 1 Lot of assorted crystal stones, Swarovski
57 1 Lot of assorted crystal stones, Swarovski
58 1 Lot of assorted jewelry, finished and WIP
59 1 Lot of finished goods
60 1 Lot of finished goods
61 1 Lot of finished goods
62 1 Lot of finished goods
63 1 Acroprint time clock
64 4 Misc cabinets
65 1 16 door employee locker
66 2 Shop carts
67 1 Time clock
67a 8 Folding table
67b 5 Metal desks
67c 2 Work benches
67d 1 Picnic table
68 1 Lot of assorted packaging
69 1 Lot of Master models, master molds, production

molds, numerical binders

70 1 Better Pak 555 electric tape dispenser
71 Marsh manual tape dispenser

72 1 Case of packing tape

73 1 Shipping tape dispenser

74 1 Epson old computer.

75 1 Lot of shipping supplies

76 1 Barrels and cleaning tools

77 1 Lot of display boards



78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86

87

88
89
90
91
92
93

94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103

250

11

10

10

Lot of assorted product boxes
Satin 16” coat hangers

Displays

Lot of assorted findings and WIP
Lot of assorted findings and WIP
Lot of assorted findings and WIP

Entire lot of numerous styles of chain, rhinestone
chain, etc.

Lot of assorted cords

Lot of 3 parts cabinets with assorted findings and
parts

Contents of 5 shelves with findings, key rings,
clutches, lobster claws, clip earring backs, bracelets,
wires, etc.

Sections of metal shelving
Folding tables

Metal benches

Set up table

Misc tables

2 door safe

Assorted lot of refrigerator, microwaves, toasters,
coffee makers

Pressure blast sandblaster

Foot press

Foot press

Sections of metal shelving

Pallet jack

Stack bins

Sm. Stack bins

Alviti linking machine with syntron bowl

Alviti linking machine with syntron bowl



104 1 Crafford Link-o-matic linking machine

105 7 Sections of metal shelving

106 1 Metal extension ladder

107 2 Wooden ladders

108 1 Lot of salesman cases

109 1 Safety cabinet

110 1 Antiquing wood chip tumbler

111 1 Drum of Sulfuric acid

112 1 Bench with exhaust

113 1 Lot of bins and tumbling media
114 1 Sweco vibratory tumbling machine
115 1 Bel Air vibratory tumbling machine
116 1 Crest ultrasonic cleaner

117 1 Lot of screens, watering can

118 1 Degreasing machine

119 1 Melting pot

120 1 Melting pot

121 1 Conley casting machine

122 1 Sections of metal shelving

123 1 Lot of assorted product trays

124 1 2 Door storage cabinet

125 1 Heating/Drying cabinet

126 2 Exhaust hoods

127 2 Chairs

128 1 Lot of buffing wheels

129 1 Polishing bench with 3 double end polishing motors
130 1 Lot of polishing compounds

131 1 Lot of melting pots

132 1 Mag light



133 1 Lot of white metal approximately 90 pounds

134 1 Lot of 3 ingot molds.

135 1 Lot of 10 ladles

136 1 Contents of shelving unit

137 1 Sections of metal shelving

138 1 Delta double end grinder

139 1 Bench and vise

140 1 Red Wing polishing motor

141 1 Conley casting machine

142 1 Casting set up bench with hood
143 1 Contenti white metal casting machine
144 1 Contenti melting pot

145 1 Scrap metal

146 13 Shop chairs

147 1 National Cast Vulconizer

148 1 Vulcanizer

149 1 Vulcanizer parts

150 1 Bench and vise

151 4 12” Vulcanizer frames

152 9 9” Vulcanizer frames

153 1 Box of mold rubber

154 1 Lot of assorted solder

155 1 Soldering bench

156 1 Lot of 2 pair heat gloves

157 1 Campbell Haufeld air compressor
158 1 Hand loopers

159 1 Hand loopers

160 1 DC Power Supply

161 1 HR Mini sandblaster



161a

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

Lot of metal letter stamps

vises

Motor tensioners

HD jack

Waage melting pot

Gesswein pneumatic wax injector
Shop vac & Shark vac

Craftsman 10” drill press

Aero precision drill press
Craftsman belt/disc sander
Craftsman scroll saw, deep throat
Metal cabinets

Benches

Hand truck

Avaya Telephone system with 9 handsets
Calculators

Minolta copy machine

Computer desk

Metal desk

Metal desk with return

Four drawer file cabinets
Executive chairs

roller chairs

Orange fabric chairs

Stack chairs

Fabric arm chairs

HP Pavillion PC

PC computer

PC computer



190 1 Dell Dimension 2250

191 1 Dell Dimension 4550

192 1 Sharp AL-1000 copier

193 1 Lexmark X1150 printer

194 1 HP 5550 Printer

195 1 HP 3520 printer

196 1 Lexmark Z25

197 2 Flatbed scanners

198 1 Okidata Microline 320

199 3 Monitors

200 1 Panasonic fax

201 1 Mini shop vac

202 1 Air purifier

203 2 Paper shredder

204 2 Credit card machines

205 1 UPS printer

206 1 IBM typewriter

207 1 IBM typewriter

208 2 Wood shelves

209 1 Desk and Credenza

210 1 Misc tables and cabinet

21 1 Custom built wall unit

212 1 Sentry safe

213 1 Red Head single door safe, digital entry
214 1 Conference table and 6 chairs

215 1 Leather executive chair

216 1 Brother Intellifax 2820 fax, New in the box
217 1 Samsung 1280 timelapse recorder NEW

218 1 Kodak 5250 printer



219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

Security Monitor

Brother 5140 laser printer

Brother Intellifax 2820 fax

Laptop

Lot of assorted rings

Lot of jewelers boxs, advertising pictures
Travel cases

Folding table, Desk, Cabinet

Metal desk

Wooden side table

Entire lot of sample boards consisting of the Piscitelli
line.



