Piscitelli Jewelry 1125 Pontiac Avenue, Cranston, RI 02920 Auction: August 12, 2014 10:30 AM

Auction Lot Listing

Lot #	Quantity	Description
1	3	Pedestal fans
2	3	New Box fans
3	1	Lot of assorted fans
4	2	Honeywell heaters
5	3	Assorted heaters
6	2	Patton heaters
7	2	Box fans
8	1	2 Door storage cabinet
9	1	2 Door storage cabinet
10	1	2 Door storage cabinet
11	1	Lot of waste baskets
12	1	Lot of assorted radios
13a	1	Cash boxes
13	1	Lot of assorted office supplies
14	1	Soabar 325 labeling machine
15	2	Paper cutters
16	1	Portable light studio for Dummies
17	2	Light tables
18	1	Lot of assorted lamps
19	1	Assorted lot of tools
20	1	Bolt cutter, brass sledge
21	1	Lot of 2 paint sprayers
22	1	Lot of power tools, drills, skill saw
23	1	Lot of assorted building supplies
24	1	Lot of assorted RBC epoxy, sample maker paints and supplies

25	2	Oak four drawer file cabinets
26	8	Four drawer file cabinet
27	8	Four drawer file cabinet
28	8	Four drawer file cabinet
29	3	Misc cabinets
30	16	Assorted chairs
31	1	Lot of assorted displays, earring cards, boxes
32	1	Toledo 99:1 counting scale
33	1	Toledo 72:1 counting scale
34	1	Toledo 8581 digital counting scale
35	1	Pitney Bowes scale
36	1	Pitney Bowes scale
37	1	Lot of 2 scales, Hanson & Ohaus
38	1	Lot of torch parts & burrs
39	2	Bench lights
40	3	Foredom motors, condition unknown
41	1	Foredom hand grinder
42	1	Foredom hand grinder
43	1	Amtos vernier
44	1	Vernier
45	2	Micrometers, 1"
46	1	Brown & Sharpe digital vernier
47	1	Starrett dial indicator
48	1	Lot of assorted jewelers tools
49	1	Mag light
50	1	Box of new clamp lights
51	1	Lot of assorted vintage cameras, tape recorder
52	1	Vintage movie projector
53	1	Lot of assorted beads

54	1	Lot of assorted beads
55	1	Lot of assorted crystal stones, Swarovski
56	1	Lot of assorted crystal stones, Swarovski
57	1	Lot of assorted crystal stones, Swarovski
58	1	Lot of assorted jewelry, finished and WIP
59	1	Lot of finished goods
60	1	Lot of finished goods
61	1	Lot of finished goods
62	1	Lot of finished goods
63	1	Acroprint time clock
64	4	Misc cabinets
65	1	16 door employee locker
66	2	Shop carts
67	1	Time clock
67a	8	Folding table
67b	5	Metal desks
01.0	-	
67c		Work benches
		Work benches Picnic table
67c	2	
67c 67d	2 1	Picnic table
67c 67d 68	2 1 1	Picnic table Lot of assorted packaging Lot of Master models, master molds, production
67c 67d 68 69	2 1 1 1	Picnic table Lot of assorted packaging Lot of Master models, master molds, production molds, numerical binders
67c 67d 68 69 70	2 1 1 1	Picnic table Lot of assorted packaging Lot of Master models, master molds, production molds, numerical binders Better Pak 555 electric tape dispenser
67c 67d 68 69 70 71	2 1 1 1	Picnic table Lot of assorted packaging Lot of Master models, master molds, production molds, numerical binders Better Pak 555 electric tape dispenser Marsh manual tape dispenser
67c 67d 68 69 70 71 72	2 1 1 1 1	Picnic table Lot of assorted packaging Lot of Master models, master molds, production molds, numerical binders Better Pak 555 electric tape dispenser Marsh manual tape dispenser Case of packing tape
67c 67d 68 69 70 71 72 73	2 1 1 1 1 1 1	Picnic table Lot of assorted packaging Lot of Master models, master molds, production molds, numerical binders Better Pak 555 electric tape dispenser Marsh manual tape dispenser Case of packing tape Shipping tape dispenser
67c 67d 68 69 70 71 72 73 74	2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Picnic table Lot of assorted packaging Lot of Master models, master molds, production molds, numerical binders Better Pak 555 electric tape dispenser Marsh manual tape dispenser Case of packing tape Shipping tape dispenser Epson old computer.

78	1	Lot of assorted product boxes
79	250	Satin 16" coat hangers
80	11	Displays
81	1	Lot of assorted findings and WIP
82	1	Lot of assorted findings and WIP
83	1	Lot of assorted findings and WIP
84	1	Entire lot of numerous styles of chain, rhinestone chain, etc.
85	1	Lot of assorted cords
86	1	Lot of 3 parts cabinets with assorted findings and parts
87	1	Contents of 5 shelves with findings, key rings, clutches, lobster claws, clip earring backs, bracelets, wires, etc.
88	5	Sections of metal shelving
89	3	Folding tables
90	2	Metal benches
91	1	Set up table
92	2	Misc tables
93	1	2 door safe
94	1	Assorted lot of refrigerator, microwaves, toasters, coffee makers
95	1	Pressure blast sandblaster
96	1	Foot press
97	1	Foot press
98	5	Sections of metal shelving
99	1	Pallet jack
100	10	Stack bins
101	10	Sm. Stack bins
102	1	Alviti linking machine with syntron bowl
103	1	Alviti linking machine with syntron bowl

104	1	Crafford Link-o-matic linking machine
105	7	Sections of metal shelving
106	1	Metal extension ladder
107	2	Wooden ladders
108	1	Lot of salesman cases
109	1	Safety cabinet
110	1	Antiquing wood chip tumbler
111	1	Drum of Sulfuric acid
112	1	Bench with exhaust
113	1	Lot of bins and tumbling media
114	1	Sweco vibratory tumbling machine
115	1	Bel Air vibratory tumbling machine
116	1	Crest ultrasonic cleaner
117	1	Lot of screens, watering can
118	1	Degreasing machine
119	1	Melting pot
120	1	Melting pot
121	1	Conley casting machine
122	1	Sections of metal shelving
123	1	Lot of assorted product trays
124	1	2 Door storage cabinet
125	1	Heating/Drying cabinet
126	2	Exhaust hoods
127	2	Chairs
128	1	Lot of buffing wheels
129	1	Polishing bench with 3 double end polishing motors
130	1	Lot of polishing compounds
131	1	Lot of melting pots
132	1	Mag light

133	1	Lot of white metal approximately 90 pounds
134	1	Lot of 3 ingot molds.
135	1	Lot of 10 ladles
136	1	Contents of shelving unit
137	1	Sections of metal shelving
138	1	Delta double end grinder
139	1	Bench and vise
140	1	Red Wing polishing motor
141	1	Conley casting machine
142	1	Casting set up bench with hood
143	1	Contenti white metal casting machine
144	1	Contenti melting pot
145	1	Scrap metal
146	13	Shop chairs
147	1	National Cast Vulconizer
148	1	Vulcanizer
149	1	Vulcanizer parts
150	1	Bench and vise
151	4	12" Vulcanizer frames
152	9	9" Vulcanizer frames
153	1	Box of mold rubber
154	1	Lot of assorted solder
155	1	Soldering bench
156	1	Lot of 2 pair heat gloves
157	1	Campbell Haufeld air compressor
158	1	Hand loopers
159	1	Hand loopers
160	1	DC Power Supply
161	1	HR Mini sandblaster

161a	1	Lot of metal letter stamps
162	2	vises
163	2	Motor tensioners
164	1	HD jack
165	1	Waage melting pot
166	1	Gesswein pneumatic wax injector
167	1	Shop vac & Shark vac
168	1	Craftsman 10" drill press
169	1	Aero precision drill press
170	1	Craftsman belt/disc sander
171	1	Craftsman scroll saw, deep throat
172	4	Metal cabinets
173	3	Benches
174	1	Hand truck
175	1	Avaya Telephone system with 9 handsets
176	5	Calculators
177	1	Minolta copy machine
178	1	Computer desk
179	1	Metal desk
180	1	Metal desk with return
181	3	Four drawer file cabinets
182	5	Executive chairs
183	5	roller chairs
184	2	Orange fabric chairs
185	5	Stack chairs
186	4	Fabric arm chairs
187	1	HP Pavillion PC
188	1	PC computer
189	1	PC computer

190	1	Dell Dimension 2250
191	1	Dell Dimension 4550
192	1	Sharp AL-1000 copier
193	1	Lexmark X1150 printer
194	1	HP 5550 Printer
195	1	HP 3520 printer
196	1	Lexmark Z25
197	2	Flatbed scanners
198	1	Okidata Microline 320
199	3	Monitors
200	1	Panasonic fax
201	1	Mini shop vac
202	1	Air purifier
203	2	Paper shredder
204	2	Credit card machines
205	1	UPS printer
206	1	IBM typewriter
207	1	IBM typewriter
208	2	Wood shelves
209	1	Desk and Credenza
210	1	Misc tables and cabinet
211	1	Custom built wall unit
212	1	Sentry safe
213	1	Red Head single door safe, digital entry
214	1	Conference table and 6 chairs
215	1	Leather executive chair
216	1	Brother Intellifax 2820 fax, New in the box
217	1	Samsung 1280 timelapse recorder NEW
218	1	Kodak 5250 printer

219	1	Security Monitor
220	1	Brother 5140 laser printer
221	1	Brother Intellifax 2820 fax
222	1	Laptop
223	1	Lot of assorted rings
224	1	Lot of jewelers boxs, advertising pictures
225	1	Travel cases
226	1	Folding table, Desk, Cabinet
227	1	Metal desk
228	1	Wooden side table
229	1	Entire lot of sample boards consisting of the Piscitelli line.